Seven Frame Sizes
Up To 1200A
GCB100 Series 15-100 A
GCB150 Series 125-150 A
GCB250 Series 175-250 A
GCB400 Series 300-400 A
GCB600 Series 500-600 A
GCB800 Series 800 A

Lugs
LL Line & Load
Gladiator MCCB Part Number Nomenclature
Gladiator MCCB Accessories
GCBX 1 - AUX - LT - BK
Series
GCBX
Frame Size
1: 100
2: 150-250
3: 400-600
4: 150-800
5: 800-1200
Type Product Description/Ratings
ALX – Alarm/Auxiliary LT (left), RT (right), or
Blank (either side)
AUX – Auxiliary LT (left), RT (right), or
Blank (either side)
ALM – Alarm Contact LT (left), RT (right), or
Blank (either side)
SHT – ShuntTrip 24VDC / 110VAC
UVT – Trip 24VDC / 110VAC
EHR – Exterior Handle
Rotary
NEMA Rating:
N12, N3R4, N1, N4X
Color:
GY – Gray
BK  –  Black
SFT – Shaft Length (12, 16, 24 in)
FHC – Flange Handle
Cable
NEMA Rating
(N12, N3R4, N1, N4X) M – With operating mechanism
CBL – Cable Length (36, 60, or 72 in)
LCK – Locking Device PL – Removable
Padlocking
PBR – Insulating Phase
Barrier STD – Standard
www.automationdirect.com Circuit Protection tCPR-31
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Gladiator MCCB GCB600 (500-600 A)
3-Pole
Gladiator MCCB GCB600 3-Pole (500-600 A) Selection Guide
Part Number Price Frequency Ampere Rating Voltage (AC) Interrupt
Capacity (kA) Voltage (DC) Interrupt
Capacity (kA)
Dimensional
Drawing
GCB600S-3FF500LL $1,172.00
50/60 Hz
500 240
480
600
65
35
18
250 (2P)
600 (3P)
35
35
PDF
GCB600S-3FF600LL $1,172.00 600 PDF
GCB600H-3FF500LL $1,370.00 500
240
480
600
100
65
35
250 (2P)